Description

Bearing Roller

Ring Locking

Pin Shaft MX Size 71"L x 3 3/4" OD Used

Pin Shaft MX Size 72"L x 3 3/4" OD Used

Casting Liner Infeed Chute 25 1/2" x 23 1/2" x 2"
Casting Liner Wear Plates Misc Upper and Lower
Casting Liner Banana

Casting Spider Rotor End Discs

Casting Spider

Casting Hammer

Casting bHammer Used

Casting Grate Double Beam Bottom

Casting Grate Solid End

Casting Anvil

Screen Grate Staggered Slot 2 x 4 Used

Status

Non-Stock
Non-Stock
Non-Stock
Non-Stock
Non-Stock
Non-Stock
Non-Stock
Non-Stock
Non-Stock
Non-Stock
Non-Stock
Non-Stock
Non-Stock
Non-Stock

Quantity
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Part Cost

$4,545.00
$550.00
$200.00
$615.00
$995.00
$789.00
$1,125.00
$5,825.00
$52.00
$305.00

$1,560.00
$1,071.20
$1,155.44

Total Cost

$4,545.00
$550.00
$800.00
$2,460.00
$2,985.00
$7,305.00
$4,501.12
$11,650.00
$104.00
$8,540.00

$9,360.00
$2,142.40
$2,310.88

$57,253.40



