Description	Status	Quantity	Part Cost		Total Cost
Bearing Roller	Non-Stock		1	\$4,545.00	\$4,545.00
Ring Locking	Non-Stock		1	\$550.00	\$550.00
Pin Shaft MX Size 71"L x 3 3/4" OD Used	Non-Stock		4	\$200.00	\$800.00
Pin Shaft MX Size 72"L x 3 3/4" OD Used	Non-Stock		4	\$615.00	\$2,460.00
Casting Liner Infeed Chute 25 1/2" x 23 1/2" x 2"	Non-Stock		3	\$995.00	\$2,985.00
Casting Liner Wear Plates Misc Upper and Lower	Non-Stock		7	\$789.00	\$7,305.00
Casting Liner Banana	Non-Stock		4	\$1,125.00	\$4,501.12
Casting Spider Rotor End Discs	Non-Stock		2	\$5,825.00	\$11,650.00
Casting Spider	Non-Stock		2	\$52.00	\$104.00
Casting Hammer	Non-Stock		28	\$305.00	\$8,540.00
Casting bHammer Used	Non-Stock		11		
Casting Grate Double Beam Bottom	Non-Stock		6	\$1,560.00	\$9,360.00
Casting Grate Solid End	Non-Stock		2	\$1,071.20	\$2,142.40
Casting Anvil	Non-Stock		2	\$1,155.44	\$2,310.88
Screen Grate Staggered Slot 2 x 4 Used			4		
					\$57,253.40